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Finish Cat. No.

Polished brass 970.04.048

Polished chrome 970.04.042

Pole hook

> To suit Ø 25 mm pole (pole not supplied)
> Brass
> Order qty:  1 pc

114

70

Fixings
included

Finish Cat. No.

Polished brass 979.00.608

Pole hook

> To suit Ø 25 mm pole (pole not supplied)
> Brass
> Order qty:  1 pc

55

100

25
32

Fixings
included

Finish Cat. No.

Polished chrome plated 979.00.612

Polished brass 979.00.618

Pole holder

> To suit pole hook, 970.04.048 and 970.04.042
> Brass
> Order qty:  1 pc

30

35
48.5

33

Fixings
included

Finish Cat. No.

Electro brassed 970.04.008

Zinc-plated 970.04.009

Economy sash fastener

> Zinc alloy
> Order qty:  1 pc

18

25

45

45

16

2722 40

FIXINGS
REQUIRED

Ø 3.5

Finish Cat. No.

Bright zinc-plated 970.04.019

Economy sash fastener, fitch pattern

> Zinc alloy
> Order qty:  1 pc

28

6862

151724

Fixings
included

Electro
brassed

Zinc-
plated

Polished
chrome

Polished
brass

Polished
brass

Polished
chrome

Note: ±3 mm tolerance on dimensions

Note: ±3 mm tolerance on dimensions

Note: ±3 mm tolerance on dimensions
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